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08:50-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:40-13:40

13:40-15:00

15:00-15:40

15:40-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:00-20:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-12:10

12:10-13:10

13:10-14:10

14:10-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-17:00

17:00-17:30

Opening Remarks

Education Session |

Plenary Lecture |

Coffee Break

Drug Delivery & Carrier for Therapeutic Ultrasound
Meet the Authors

Lunch

International Session Sponsored by the FUS Foundation
Poster Session | / Coffee Break

Physics and Biological Responses by Therapeutic Ultrasound |
General Assembly

Gala Dinner

Education Session

Plenary Lecture Il

Poster Session Il / Coffee Break

Neurological Applications of Therapeutic Ultrasound
Scientific Session |

Lunch

Scientific Session Il

Coffee Break

Physics and Biological Responses by for Therapeutic Ultrasound I

Award & Closing Ceremony
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Detailed Program
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Day 1 Program

08:50-08:55 Opening Address O|M< (Chstr| 2= 21tets| 3%
08:55-09:00 Congratulatory Address ZF (Cist=3nte|sts| O[AHE)
09:00-10:00 Education Session |
Chairs H=Z (CiZicheti), EMS (MS0HeHER)
09:00-09:20 X2 Z20} o= o5t ESAE 7|M L
ez (MerhstuEe)
09:20-09:40 Body Applications of HIFU Therapy: Overview of Clinical Outcomes
ZEM (PIE™Y)
09:40-10:00 Transcranial Focused Ultrasound: Current Advances and Future Prospects in Neurological Treatment
ol2% (MEchatmEe)
10:00-10:30 Plenary Lecture |
Chairs 82l (d=let), oS (2YMScistuE )
10:00-10:30 FUS for Pancreatic Cancer Treatment: A Personal Journey from Lab to Patient since 2007
O|M S (MSCHat )
10:30-11:00 Coffee Break
11:00-12:00 Drug Delivery & Carrier for Therapeutic Ultrasound
Chairs 2HE2F (MSChetnEd), 0|55 (MSrietuEe)
11:00-11:20 dizal g& 0|M7|=E S5t ofF MY St Brff
AH (MZthstm)
11:20-11:40 Engineered Extracellular Vesicles for Sonodynamic Cancer Therapy
ABIA (QIFtHst )
11:40-12:00 Ultrasound-based Therapeutic Monitoring for Focused Ultrasound Blood-Brain Barrier Opening
Hf=~OF (MZCHEr )
12:00-12:40 Meet the Authors
Chairs AN (QEHR), 2! (KIST)
12:00-12:10 Sonothrombolysis with an Acoustic Net-assisted Boiling Histotripsy: A Proof-of-concept Study
87|15 (Zslohstm)
12:10-12:20 Long-lasting Restoration of Memory Function and Hippocampal Synaptic Plasticity by Focused Ultrasound
in Alzheimer’s Disease
STS (YAM[CHE D)
12:20-12:30 Endogenous Neural Stem Cell Activation after Low-Intensity Focused Ultrasound-Induced Blood-Brain
Barrier Modulation
MPE| (AMCHEL L)
12:30-12:40 A| Ak
12:40-13:40 Lunch
13:40-15:00 International Session Sponsored by the FUS Foundation
Chairs 2t7|3= (Z8|chstm), 0|28 (MSCHshm )
13:40-14:00 Molecular Determinants Sensing Mechanism of Low-intensity Ultrasound: Tool Development, Scientific
Discovery, Clinical Implication, and Pitfalls
Jaw-Lin Wang (National Taiwan University)
14:00-14:20 TRPC6 is an Essential Molecule for Ultrasound-induced Neuromodulation in the Mammalian Brain
Yumi Matsushita (National Institutes for Quantum Science and Technology)
14:20-14:40 Targeted Brain Delivery of Curcumin-loaded Nanoparticles using Focused Ultrasound in a Parkinson’s
Disease Mouse Model
Shu-Mei Yang (National Taiwan University Hospital)
14:40-15:00 Development of a Sonogenetic Brain Stimulation Technology
Kaede Yoshida (Hokkaido University)
15:00-15:40 Poster Session | / Coffee Break



15:40-17:00
Chairs
15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:30
18:00-20:00

KSTU

Physics and Biological Responses by Therapeutic Ultrasound |
&HZS (DGIST), 245 (IMGT)

Acoustic Tweezers for Biomedical Applications
ofsi (2ACHEtm)

Ultrasonic Neuromodulation via Astrocytic TRPA1
Q=X (KIST)

Molecular Rational Design Strategies for Photo/Sono-dynamic Therapy
HEHS] (UNIST)

Ultrasound Devices for Therapeutic Ultrasound
0|34z (KAIST)

General Assembly 20 (CHStR| 2 =3 0tets| ZF0[A

Gala Dinner

20244 11 23Y4(E)

Day 2 Program

09:00-10:00
Chairs
09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:30
Chairs
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-12:10
Chairs

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10 - 13:10
Chairs
12:10-12:22

12:22-12:34

12:34-12:46

12:46-12:58

12:58-13:10

13:10-14:10

Education Session Il

MES t=7|AATH), 254 (FlSLHRelntel )

0

LLM 2 Generative Al gl2| & o|& &2
A= (MSO0HHER)

Practical Guide to ChatGPT and Generative Al for Scholarly Work

O|Y2 (MSCHetn )

Intelligent Ultrasound Systems for Better Diagnostics and Treatment

e (DGIST)

Plenary Lecture Il

O|M < (MSCHat ), ZTIF (H|FCHatu)

Non-invasive Histotripsy Cancer Treatment: The Road from Bench to Bedside
Zhen Xu (University of Michigan)

Poster Session Il / Coffee Break

Neurological Applications of Therapeutic Ultrasound

SIS (SRBTHEIR), FHY (N=RtAe)

>

coustic Neuromodulation via Molecular Profiling: Elucidating Cell Type-specific Neural Dynamics
M5 (DGIST)

o

dvancing Non-invasive Brain Stimulation: Long-term Plasticity through Ultrasound
2l (1BS)
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Scientific Session |

215 (RYASCHEIIE), B0t (MThat)

= =

Characterization of Acoustic Droplet Vaporization(ADV) and Inertial Cavitation(IC) in Nanodroplets under
Diverse Conditions
ERR! (MSCHatim)

Investigation into Fractionation of ex vivo Porcine and Bovine Livers by Pressure-modulated Shockwave
Histotripsy
QN|Z (Z&|chsti)

Role of P,X, Receptor during Low-intensity Focused Ultrasound-induced Blood-Brain Barrier Modulation
g (AM|CHSt)

Accelerated Cerebrospinal Fluid Drainage Using Low-Intensity Transcranial Focused Ultrasound

Z[Ef Y (J2toist)

Golay-coded Ultrasonic Transmission for Controlled Blood-brain Barrier Opening and Brain Tumor
Treatment

EMA (M etohstn)

=l

Lunch
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14:10-15:10
Chairs
14:10-14:22

14:22-14:34

14:34-14:46
14:46-14:58
14:58-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-17:00
Chairs

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20
16:20-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:30

Scientific Session Il
BiE (FHeoiet), AMS (BHalchetu)

tFUS Stimulation on the Ischemic Stroke Rat Model Contralesional Motor Cortex Modulates
Interhemispheric Balance
2H (KIST)

Focused Ultrasound Alleviates Ventriculomegaly and Behavioral Impairment in a Hydrocephalus Model
MA3| (KIST)

Enhanced Delivery of Lazertinib by Focused Ultrasound in a Metastatic Brain Tumor Rat Model with
L858R/T890M Mutation

SEtS (YIMcHetm)

Performance and Safety Evaluation of Ultrasound Device for Blood-Brain Barrier Opening in Non-Human
Primates

HES (RHA)

Long-term Clinical Outcome of a Novel Bilateral Capsulotomy with Focused Ultrasound in Refractory
Obsessive-compulsive Disorder Treatment

A (HMMSHY)

Coffee Break

Physics and Biological Responses by for Therapeutic Ultrasound Il

O|HH (KIST), ZHE (MSCHstn )

Ultrasound-Assisted Photothermal Therapy (ULTRA-PTT) Based on Ultrasound-Induced Optical Clearing
7S (DGIST)

Ultrasonic Repression of TRPA1-dependent Astrocyte Reactivity Confers Neuroprotection in Models of
Lewy Body Dementia

BRI (Y picietm)

Ultrasound-triggered Three Dimensional Hyaluronic Acid Hydrogel Promotes in Vitro and in Vivo
Reprogramming into Induced Pluripotent Stem Cells

0|2 (S=Chetm)

Cavitation-Enhanced Sonothrombolysis Techniques for Venous Thromboembolism

UZI= (Z=stm)

Award & Closing Ceremony 20l (Chstx| 2 =STtsts| ZF0[AH
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Korean Society for Therapeutic Ultrasound






